MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Color

Speaker category

Speaker type

Max. SPL (dB; @1m)

Frequency response (Hz)

Frequency range (Hz)

Sensitivity

LF transducer

HF transducer

Nominal coverage (h/v; °)

Continuous power (W)

Peak power (W)

Connectors

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

AUDAC ATEO6 (WHITE)

White

Wall speaker

Passive

105

65 ~ 20000 (+3dB)

55 ~ 20000 (-10dB)

89dB (1W/1m)

1x6"

1x1"

120/120

60

240

1 x Euroblock (6-pin)

1931

347.5

215.2

3.82

biuro@sqm.eu

The AUDAC ATEOG6 speaker in white is an advanced audio solution for both indoor and outdoor installations, offering exceptional sound quality and
elegant design. Equipped with a 6-inch woofer and a 1-inch dome tweeter, it provides faithful sound reproduction with a flat frequency response from 65
Hz to 20 kHz, making it ideal for music and speech. With 240 watts peak power, 60 watts RMS power and 89 dB sensitivity, the ATEO6 offers powerful and

clear sound.

The housing is made of high-quality ABS plastic and is weatherproof, with IP66 certification, making the unit resistant to moisture and UV radiation, while
the hydrophobic aluminum mesh further protects it from the outdoors. In addition, the CleverMount™ mounting system allows for quick and hassle-free

installation, reducing installation time by up to 50%. The speaker also features an external power selection option with 100-volt transformers, making it a
versatile solution for larger commercial installations such as restaurants, stores and pubs.

With a design with no visible wires and sleek integration with a mounting bracket, the AUDAC ATEQé is an excellent choice for those looking for modern

aesthetic and acoustic solutions for indoor and outdoor applications.
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Rent the AUDAC ATEO6 speaker at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/speakers/1991-audac-ateoé-white.html
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