



AUDAC ATEO6 (WHITE)

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Color	White
Speaker category	Wall speaker
Speaker type	Passive
Max. SPL (dB; @1m)	105
Frequency response (Hz)	65 ~ 20000 (± 3 dB)
Frequency range (Hz)	55 ~ 20000 (-10dB)
Sensitivity	89dB (1W/1m)
LF transducer	1 x 6"
HF transducer	1 x 1"
Nominal coverage (h/v; °)	120/120
Continuous power (W)	60
Peak power (W)	240
Connectors	1 x Euroblock (6-pin)
Width (mm)	193.1
Height (mm)	347.5
Depth (mm)	215.2
Net weight (kg)	3.82

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The AUDAC ATEO6 speaker in white is an advanced audio solution for both indoor and outdoor installations, offering exceptional sound quality and elegant design. Equipped with a 6-inch woofer and a 1-inch dome tweeter, it provides faithful sound reproduction with a flat frequency response from 65 Hz to 20 kHz, making it ideal for music and speech. With 240 watts peak power, 60 watts RMS power and 89 dB sensitivity, the ATEO6 offers powerful and clear sound.

The housing is made of high-quality ABS plastic and is weatherproof, with IP66 certification, making the unit resistant to moisture and UV radiation, while the hydrophobic aluminum mesh further protects it from the outdoors. In addition, the CleverMount™ mounting system allows for quick and hassle-free installation, reducing installation time by up to 50%. The speaker also features an external power selection option with 100-volt transformers, making it a versatile solution for larger commercial installations such as restaurants, stores and pubs.

With a design with no visible wires and sleek integration with a mounting bracket, the AUDAC ATEO6 is an excellent choice for those looking for modern aesthetic and acoustic solutions for indoor and outdoor applications.

Rent the AUDAC ATEO6 speaker at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/speakers/1991-audac-ateo6-white.html>